

JO CODE WB00164
C.R.(NDPS) 22 of 2024 (CIS No. 22/24)

Order No. 17

Dated 25.09.2024

Today is fixed for production & IO's report.

Sole accused is produced from J/C.

Fix **12.11.2024** for production & supply of copies.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court
NDPS Act, Siliguri

Judge, Special Court
NDPS Act, Siliguri