

JO CODE WB00164
C.R.(NDPS) No. 22/24 (CIS No- 22/24)

Order no. 19

Dated- 13.01.2025

Sole accused is produced from J/C.

No Ld. Advocate turns up and no steps taken by the parties as per resolution of the local Bar Association.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.

Fix **12.02.2025** for production and supply of copy.

D/c by me

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court
NDPS Act, Siliguri

Sd/-
Judge, Special Court
NDPS Act, Siliguri